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Women / 5 / 8/9A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Wells637
Twisters

8.825 9.650 9.3259.700 37.500
7 2 1 3 1 

1 

Claire Werner621
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.350 9.4509.675 37.375
5 9 2T 1 2 

2 

Kira Fredericson636
Twisters

9.450 9.225 8.9509.500 37.125
1 10T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Sofia Medeiros629
North Bay

8.650 9.525 9.0759.675 36.925
13T 3 2T 5 4 

4 

Alex Irvine623
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.700 8.6259.500 36.825
3T 1 4T 10T 5 

5 

Savanna Berry625
Elevate

8.875 9.400 8.9009.500 36.675
6 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Kaliya Lincoln635
Top Flight

9.250 8.875 9.4009.100 36.625
2 14 9 2 7 

7 

Lauren Scelzi624
Champion

8.575 9.450 9.2509.000 36.275
15T 4T 10 4 8 

8 

Ryan Fuller622
Black Diamond

8.750 9.450 8.5008.925 35.625
10 4T 11 12 9 

9 

Eleanor Wyly630
North Bay

8.575 9.225 8.9508.850 35.600
15T 10T 14 6T 10 

10 

Luna Goldschmidt626
Golden Bear

8.575 9.125 8.3509.400 35.450
15T 12 7 13T 11 

11 

Jada Lewis628
North Bay

8.725 9.100 8.6258.825 35.275
11 13 15 10T 12 

12 

Ciara Marciano633
Technique

8.700 8.825 8.7258.900 35.150
12 15 12T 9 13 

13 

DaSha Olivarez631
Performance Athletic

8.775 8.725 8.2509.200 34.950
9 16 8 15 14 

14 

Lily Maguire632
Technique

8.800 9.450 8.3508.250 34.850
8 4T 17 13T 15 

15 

Rowan Watson634
Technique

9.000 8.150 8.2008.900 34.250
3T 17 12T 16 16 

16 

Katelyn Eugenio627
North Bay

8.650 9.425 7.3008.700 34.075
13T 7 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / 9B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nguyen658
West Valley

9.350 9.575 9.0259.550 37.500
1 2 2T 6T 1 

1 

Kirin Guinto653
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.3509.150 37.350
2T 1 8T 2 2 

2 

Carly Hsu644
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.050 9.1009.700 37.100
2T 11 1 5 3 

3 

Ashlyn Parlett652
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.500 9.0259.325 37.075
4T 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Samantha Quitasol647
Champion

8.825 9.475 9.3759.000 36.675
12 5 11 1 5 

5 

Kristin Lin641
Airborne

9.200 9.150 8.8509.400 36.600
6 9 5 12 6 

6 

Hannah Noble642
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.350 9.3258.850 36.575
8T 6 13 3 7 

7 

Ayumi Oshiro654
San Mateo

8.250 9.550 9.2009.550 36.550
18 3 2T 4 8 

8 

Kendall Gomes651
Extreme

9.225 9.000 8.7259.500 36.450
4T 12T 4 13 9 

9 

Athena Jones657
V-Force Elite

9.050 8.925 8.9509.300 36.225
8T 14 7 9 10 

10 

Kaelin Marquez646
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.050 9.300 9.0258.800 36.175
8T 7 14 6T 11 

11 

Yulia Polischuk650
Elevate

8.850 8.900 8.9009.150 35.800
11 15 8T 10 12 

12 

Giselle Gutierrez655
Technique

9.175 8.800 8.8758.700 35.550
7 17 15 11 13 

13 

Alexandra Cutonilli643
Black Diamond

8.775 9.125 8.7008.300 34.900
13 10 18 14 14 

14 

Kayla Bettis648
Elevate

8.700 8.850 7.6509.150 34.350
14 16 8T 18 15 

15 

Alicia Dominguez649
Elevate

8.600 9.225 8.0008.475 34.300
15T 8 16 15 16 

16 

Laura Bott645
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.600 9.000 7.7258.350 33.675
15T 12T 17 17 17 

17 

Marissa Ong656
Technique

8.575 8.050 7.7508.875 33.250
17 18 12 16 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / 10A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Cunningham611
Peninsula

9.425 9.575 9.2259.550 37.775
1 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Anaya Webster601
Airborne

9.275 9.700 9.1759.425 37.575
2 2 6 3 2 

2 

Naomi Hamai605
CYC

9.125 9.725 8.9259.650 37.425
5 1 1 5T 3 

3 

Isabella Rocha603
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.525 9.2259.300 37.050
6 4 8T 1T 4 

4 

Kelly Ilmi617
West Valley

9.150 9.450 8.9259.325 36.850
3T 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Kelea Dumagan615
Top Flight

9.150 9.500 8.9008.550 36.100
3T 5 16 7 6 

6 

Shiho Takatoku613
Peninsula

8.550 9.300 8.7509.450 36.050
13T 8T 5 9 7 

7 

Sarah Lutrel602
Byers Roseville

8.550 9.425 8.8259.100 35.900
13T 7 12 8 8 

8 

Laurel Raymond609
North Bay

8.575 9.050 8.7259.475 35.825
12 10 3T 10T 9 

9 

Julienne Templeman606
Champion

8.550 8.475 8.9509.475 35.450
13T 14 3T 4 10T

10T

Ashley Bruins610
Peninsula

8.875 8.875 8.4009.300 35.450
7 12 8T 16T 10T

10T

Nina Navarrette616
V-Force Elite

8.775 9.300 8.7258.525 35.325
8 8T 17 10T 12 

12 

Yossira Vazquez604
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.550 8.4509.200 34.950
9 13 11 14T 13 

13 

Lauren Fujii612
Peninsula

8.500 9.000 8.4758.825 34.800
17 11 14 13 14 

14 

Kate Fong607
Clovis

8.525 8.250 8.4509.250 34.475
16 16 10 14T 15 

15 

Jordan Leveque608
Clovis

8.650 8.450 8.4008.900 34.400
10T 15 13 16T 16 

16 

Amanda Boudier614
Technique

8.650 7.750 8.6008.750 33.750
10T 17 15 12 17 

17 
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